
Дата Приход Расход Комиссия Остаток Кошелёк корреспондента
2009.12.31 09:33:42 499,69 8234,83 R353227462352
2009.12.31 10:31:10 5000 13234,83 R374877462755
2009.12.31 10:38:35 5000 18234,83 R374877462755
2009.12.31 12:07:12 462,68 18697,51 R353227462352
2010.01.01 20:29:53 1000 19697,51 R307696959714
2010.01.02 18:56:55 200 19897,51 R267393879974
2010.01.03 14:03:21 2799,99 22697,5 R869252600942
2010.01.03 14:46:34 386,07 23083,57 R206862450732
2010.01.03 23:37:00 362,6 23446,17 R869252600942
2010.01.05 14:44:49 588,13 24034,3 R346530627906
2010.01.05 21:59:16 400 24434,3 R195690612586
2010.01.06 00:25:45 1800 26234,3 R736213229973
2010.01.06 09:58:50 462,68 26696,98 R353227462352
2010.01.06 14:06:41 466,66 27163,64 R869252600942
2010.01.06 15:36:17 300 27463,64 R185581746764
2010.01.06 18:17:09 92,14 27555,78 R298162877787
2010.01.06 19:43:29 600 28155,78 R265492512137
2010.01.06 19:46:11 499,12 28654,9 R291459237918
2010.01.07 14:16:57 1388,03 30042,93 R353227462352
2010.01.07 16:46:28 271,59 30314,52 R869252600942
2010.01.07 23:06:13 200 30514,52 R267393879974
2010.01.08 19:47:31 92,53 30607,05 R403065411828
2010.01.08 20:38:35 392 30999,05 R869252600942
2010.01.09 15:03:23 468,54 31467,59 R346530627906
2010.01.09 18:27:27 231,33 31698,92 R403065411828
2010.01.09 20:51:21 1000 32698,92 R156115339569
2010.01.10 11:53:18 1000 33698,92 R710402965607
2010.01.11 08:06:09 204,87 33903,79 R346530627906
2010.01.12 14:07:56 925,35 34829,14 R353227462352
2010.01.13 12:39:18 519,89 35349,03 R353227462352
2010.01.13 14:48:54 196 35545,03 R869252600942
2010.01.13 17:00:59 2837,74 38382,77 R346530627906
2010.01.13 17:41:11 925,35 39308,12 R353227462352
2010.01.14 13:55:26 466,66 39774,78 R869252600942
2010.01.14 18:58:50 98 39872,78 R869252600942
2010.01.14 19:02:29 462,36 40335,14 R346530627906
2010.01.14 22:24:11 140 40475,14 R267393879974
2010.01.15 13:24:33 1017,89 41493,03 R353227462352
2010.01.15 18:25:56 277,61 41770,64 R353227462352
2010.01.15 18:31:11 940,4 42711,04 R230645234949
2010.01.16 11:07:07 508,94 43219,98 R353227462352
2010.01.16 15:51:16 1000 44219,98 R668251863236
2010.01.18 03:06:10 26 44245,98 R549397593861
2010.01.20 20:57:14 90,53 44336,51 R869252600942
2010.01.20 21:05:37 55,52 44392,03 R403065411828
2010.01.21 20:49:47 5000 49392,03 R349314235380
2010.01.22 07:53:23 397,78 49789,81 R307247827346
2010.01.22 08:04:25 200 49989,81 R267393879974
2010.01.22 19:03:51 141,15 50130,96 R346530627906
2010.01.22 21:15:40 1960,45 52091,41 R346530627906
2010.01.22 23:12:06 933,33 53024,74 R869252600942
2010.01.23 17:34:12 142,76 53167,5 R346530627906
2010.01.23 22:43:29 1000 54167,5 R292518445826



2010.01.25 16:30:05 600 54767,5 R360522192124
2010.01.26 09:29:34 900 55667,5 R710402965607
2010.01.26 20:01:06 6014,78 61682,28 R353227462352
2010.01.27 15:49:42 939,05 62621,33 R346530627906
2010.01.27 17:55:25 50 62671,33 R985876051309
2010.01.29 17:51:08 200 62871,33 R267393879974
2010.01.30 01:31:34 500 63371,33 R174070796469


